


Invitation List
	Name 
	Title
	Organization
	E-mail
	Invitation Type
	Invitation Sent
	Accepted Invite

	
	
	
	
	A= Network
	B= Network 
with travel support
	C= Met & Ice Services and End Users
	D=End users
with Travel Support
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Network Members
 3 days
 (May 15,16, 17)
	Intermediate and end users 
2 days 
May 15, 16
	
	

	Adrienne Tivy
	ArcRCC North America Node Climate Monitoring Representative
	Environment and Climate Change Canada
	adrienne.tivy@canada.ca 
	A
Annex 1 & 2
	
	
	
	Y
	Y

	Alana Faber

	Vice President, Human Resources

	Adventure Canada

	alana@adventurecanada.com

	
	
	C
Annex 1 & 2
	
	Y
	Y

	Alicia Nash

	Senior Engineering Plan Appraisal Surveyor
Arctic Specialist - Polar Code Implementation Project Manager

	Lloyd's Register Canada Ltd

	alicia.nash@lr.org

	
	
	C
Annex 1 & 2
	
	Y
	

	Alison LeClaire
	Senior Arctic Official
Director General, Circumpolar and Eastern Europe, 
	Global Affairs Canada
	Alison.LeClaire@international.gc.ca
	
	
	C
Annex 1 & 2
	
	Y
	Y

	Anahit Hovsepyan

	Scientific Officer 
	World Climate Applications & Services Division 
World Meteorological Organization
	ahovsepyan@wmo.int 
	A
Annex 1 & 2
	
	
	
	Y
	Y

	Anders Bay Larsen

	Senior Director
Fleet Management
	Royal Arctic Line

	abl@ral.gl 
	
	
	C
Annex 1 & 2
	
	Y
	N

	Anne Walker

	Global Cryospheric Watch
	Environment and Climate Change Canada
	anne.walker@canada.ca 
	A
Annex 1 & 2
	
	
	
	Y
	Y

	Arun Kumar  

	ArcRCC North American Node Climate Monitoring Representative
	National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
	arun.kumar@noaa.gov 
	A
Annex 1 & 2
	
	
	
	Y
	Y

	Bertrand Denis 
	ArcRCC North American Node Climate Forecasting Representative 
	Environment and Climate Change Canada
	bertrand.denis@canada.ca 
	A
Annex 1 & 2
	
	
	
	Y
	Y

	Bruno Tremblay
	Associate Professor
Department of Atmospheric and Oceanic Sciences
	McGill University
	bruno.tremblay@mcgill.ca

	
	
	
	D
Annex 1,2,3
	Y
	Y

	Cindy Dickson
Bridgit Larcoque replacing
	Executive Director
	Arctic Athabaskan Council

	cdickson@me.com 

	
	
	
	D
Annex 1,2,3
	Y
	Y

	Ed Page
Cannot attend, but looking for replacement

	Executive Director

	Marine Exchange of Alaska
1050 Harbor Way 
Juneau, Alaska 99801

	edpage@mxak.org 
	
	
	
	D
Annex 1,2,3
	Y
	N

	David Grimes
	President WMO
ADM Meteorological Service of Canada
	Environment and Climate Change Canada
	David.grimes@canada.ca 
	
	
	C
Annex 1 & 2
	
	Y
	Y

	Eivind Støylen

	ArcRCC Northern European  Node Lead & Climate Data Services Representative
	Norwegian Meteorological Institute
	eivinds@met.no 
	A
Annex 1 & 2
	
	
	
	Y
	Y

	Fred Constantine
	Vice President and General Counsel
	Woodward Group of Companies

	fconstantine@woodwards.nf.ca 
	
	
	C
Annex 1 & 2
	
	Y
	N

	Gabrielle Gascon
	Climate Monitoring NA Node Lead

	Prediction Services Operations West
Meteorological Service of Canada
	Gabrielle.Gascon@canada.ca 
	A
Annex 1 & 2
	
	
	
	Y
	Y

	Grant Sullivan
	Executive Director
	Gwich’in Council International

	gsullivan_gci@northwestel.net 
cc: french.nci@gmail.com 

	
	
	
	D
Annex 1,2,3
	Y
	N

	Grigoriy Ledkov
	
	Russian Association of Indigenous Peoples of the North
	raipon@raipon.info 
	
	
	
	D
Annex 1,2,3
	Y
	N

	Halldór Björnsson

	
	Icelandic Meteorological Organization
	halldor@vedur.is 
	
	
	C
Annex 1 & 2
	
	Y
	Y

	Helge Tangen

	ArcRCC Network Coordinator
	Norwegian Meteorological Institute
	helget@met.no 
	A
Annex 1 & 2
	
	
	
	Y
	Y

	Hilppa Gregow

	ArcRCC Northern European  Node Climate Monitoring Representative
	Finnish Met Institute 
	hilppa.gregow@fmi.fi 
	A
Annex 1 & 2
	
	
	
	Y
	Y

	Jackie Dawson
	Polar Predictions Project, 
Societal and Economic Research and Applications Member
	University of Ottawa
	Jackie.Dawson@uottawa.ca 
	
	
	C
Annex 1 & 2
	
	Y
	N

	Johanna Ekman

	
	Finnish Meteorological Institute
	johanna.ekman@fmi.fi 
	
	
	C
Annex 1 & 2
	
	Y
	Y

	John Parker 
	PARCOF lead, NA Node Lead
	Environment and Climate Change Canada
	john.parker2@canada.ca 
	A
Annex 1 & 2
	
	
	
	Y
	Y

	Jon Petter Gintal

	Head of section for rights and international issues
	Saami Council

	jon.petter.gintal@samediggi.no 

	
	
	C
Annex 1 & 2
	
	Y
	N

	Jürgen Holfort

	
	Bundesamt für Seeschifffahrt und Hydrographie (German Ice Service)
	juergen.holfort@bsh.de 
	
	
	C
Annex 1 & 2
	
	Y
	Y

	Katherine Wilson 
	PARCOF coordinator
	Environment and Climate Change Canada
	katherine.wilson@canada.ca 
	A
Annex 1 & 2
	
	
	
	Y
	Y

	Leslie Malone
	
	World Meteorological Organization
	lesliemalone@rogers.com 
	
	
	C
Annex 1 & 2
	
	Y
	Y

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Liza Mack

	Interim Executive Director 

	Aleut International Association 
	liza.mack@aleut-international.org  
	
	
	
	D
Annex 1,2,3
	Y
	N

	Lo Cheng
	Canadian Centre for Climate Services
	Environment and Climate Change Canada
	lo.cheng@canada.ca 
	A
Annex 1 & 2
	
	
	
	Y
	Y

	Machiel Lamers
Dr. Berill Blair replacing
	Polar Predictions Project, 
Societal and Economic Research and Applications Member
	Wageningen University in the Netherlands
	machiel.lamers@wur.nl 
	
	
	
	D
Annex 1,2,3
	Y
	Y

	Malte Müller
Cyril Palerme replacing
	ArcRCC Northern European  Node Climate Forecasting Representative 
	Norwegian Meteorological Institute
	maltem@met.no 
	A
Annex 1 & 2
	
	
	
	Y
	Y

	Marc-Andre Lebel
	Chief of Operations
	Canadian Ice Service

	marc-andre.lebel@canada.ca 
	
	
	C
Annex 1 & 2
	
	Y
	Y

	Marko Markovic
	NA Node: Long Range Forecasting
	Canadian Centre for Meteorological and Environmental Prediction
	marko.markovic@canada.ca

	
	
	
	
	Y
	Y

	Martin Stendel 

	
	Danish Meteorological Institute
	mas@dmi.dk 
	
	
	C
Annex 1 & 2
	
	Y
	Y

	Michel Jean
	Director General
Canadian Meteorological Centre
	Environment and Climate Change Canada
	michel.jean2@canada.ca 
	A
Annex 1 & 2
	
	
	
	Y
	N

	Nikolai Kondratov

	Associate Professor
	Northern (Arctic) Federal University, Arkhangelsk
	n.kondratov@narfu.ru 
	
	
	
	D
Annex 1,2,3
	Y
	Y

	Okalik Eegeesiak
Stephanie Meakin and Joanna MacDonald
	Chair of Inuit Circumpolar Council 
Stephanie, Science Advisor presenting, 
Joanna Climate Change and Health Officer will attend the 2 days
	Inuit Circumpolar Council
	e-mail executive assistant, csimon@inuitcircumpolar.com   and cc:  meakin.steph@gmail.com  and jmacdonald@inuitcircumpolar.com 
	
	
	C
Annex 1 & 2
	
	Y
	Y

	Rick Thoman

	PPP-SERA 
	National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
	richard.thoman@noaa.gov
	A
Annex 1 & 2
	
	
	
	Y
	Y

	Rupa Kumar Kolli

	Chief, World Climate Applications & Services Division
	World Meteorological Organization
	RKolli@wmo.int
	A
Annex 1 & 2
	
	
	
	Y
	Y

	Ruth Lane
Kevin Berberich
	Director
	National Ice Center 

	ruth.lane@noaa.gov
	
	
	C
Annex 1 & 2
	
	Y
	Y

	Sergey Belov
	ArcRCC Eurasian Node Climate Data Services Representative
	All-Russian Research Institute Hydrometeorological Information - World Data Center, Obninsk
	belov@meteo.ru
	
	B
Annex 1,2,3
	
	
	Y
	N

	Sergey Kukushkin

	Head
	Northern Sea Route Administration
	kukushkinsv@nsra.ru
	
	
	
	D
Annex 1,2,3
	Y
	Y

	Shanna Pitter 

	ArcRCC North American Node Consortium Member
	National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
	shanna.pitter@noaa.gov
	A
Annex 1 & 2
	
	
	
	Y
	Y

	Stefan Kredel

	Director expedition shore programs

	Silversea Cruises (UK)

	stefank@silversea.com

	
	
	C
Annex 1 & 2
	
	Y
	Y

	Thomas Jung

	Year of Polar Prediction
	Alfred Wagner Institute
	Thomas.Jung@awi.de
	A
Annex 1 & 2
	
	
	
	Y
	Y

	Tim Keene
Annika Ogilve

	Manager Arctic Operations
Arctic Operations

	Fednav Shipping

	tkeane@fednav.com
	
	
	C
Annex 1 & 2
	
	Y
	Y

	Valentina Khan

	ArcRCC Eurasian Node Climate Forecasting Representative
	Hydro meteorological Research Centre of the Russian Federation
	valentina_khan2000@yahoo.com

	
	B
Annex 1,2,3
	
	
	Y
	Y

	Vasily Smolianitsky

	ArcRCC Eurasian Node Lead and Climate Monitoring Representative
	Arctic and Antarctic Research Institute
	vms@aari.aq
	
	B
Annex 1,2,3
	
	
	Y
	Y

	Vera Metcalf

	Director

	Eskimo Walrus Commission

	vmetcalf@kawerak.org
	
	
	
	D
Annex 1,2,3
	Y
	Y

	Veronique Bouchet
	ArcRCC North America Node Climate Data Services Representative
	Environment and Climate Change Canada
	veronique.bouchet@canada.ca
	A
Annex 1 & 2
	
	
	
	Y
	Y





4

